

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5919/2013

WARDHA POWER CO LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ST.ELECT.DISTRN.CO.LTD.&ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and permission to file additional documents and permission to place addl. documents on record)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 14/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Richa Kapoor,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar