



VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ST.ELECT.DISTRN.CO.LTD.&ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appl.(s) for directions and permission to file additional  
documents and permission to place additional documents on record)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 07/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.

Ms. Richa Kapoor,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Deepa Chawan, Adv.

Mr. Nirav Shah, Adv.

Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed  
judgment.

Pending applications, if any, stand disposed of.

[RENU DIWAN]

[ SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file) 4